            LITTLE FLOWER LADIES CLUB
                  BEDDING PLANT SALE
2025 MOTHER’S DAY IS MAY 11TH
Bedding Plant Sale:   The Li7le Flower Ladies Club is conducEng their Annual Bedding Plant
Sale.  We are offering an assortment of ImpaEens, Begonias, Hanging Baskets and CombinaEon
Planters.
How to Order and InformaAon:
Order Forms will be available at church doors (a7ached to this le7er,) from Jeannie in the
parish office, or on the parish website, www.li7leflowerparish.org.   Please submit your Order
Form, along with cash/check payable to the Li7le Flower Ladies Club, by mail, in the collecEon
basket, or drop it off at the Parish Center, 4720 East 13th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46201,
Monday – Friday from 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
Flower InformaAon:   We are once again working with Hoods Gardens.  The grower’s website,
h7ps://www.hoodsgardens.com/_ccLib/a7achments/pages/
2025+Summer+Fundraiser+InformaEon+Web+UElized.pdf,  features pictures of items the
Ladies Club is selling.
Pick-Up:  Saturday, May 3rd, 12:00 p.m. -  4:00 p.m.  Pick-Up loca<on will be at the LiCle
Flower Church main entrance off Bosart Avenue
Delivery Charge: $6.00 within church boundaries
Due Date:  All orders are due by Monday, March 31st
QuesAons:  Please contact Peggy Clegg, 317-357-8352 X106 or pclegg@li7leflowerparish.org
2025 BEDDING PLANT SALE ORDER FORM
BEDDING PLANTS FULL FLAT  1/2 FLAT
(18 PLANTS/ FLAT) $21.00 TOTAL $12.00 TOTAL
RED IMPATIENS
WHITE IMPATIENS
VIOLET IMPATIENS
SALMON IMPATIENS
MIXED IMPATIENS
RED GREEN LEAF BEGONIAS
WHITE GREEN LEAF BEGONIAS
PINK GREEN LEAF BEGONIAS
RED BRONZE LEAF BEGONIAS
PINK BRONZE LEAF BEGONIAS
GREEN LEAF MIX BEGONIAS
6" GERANIUMS FULL FLAT  1/2 FLAT
(6 PLANTS/FLAT) $42.00 TOTAL $21.00 TOTAL
RED
WHITE
PINK
VIOLET
SALMON
4.5" GERANIUMS FULL FLAT  1/2 FLAT  EACH
(10 PLANTS/FLAT) $40.00 TOTAL $20.00 TOTAL $7.00 TOTAL
RED
WHITE
PINK
VIOLET
SALMON
1
12" GERANIUM PATIO POTS (3 PLANTS/POT) $25/POT TOTAL 12" COMBO PLANTERS (MIX) $27/POT
RED GERBERA DAISY
WHITE COMBINATION PLANTER
VIOLET
SALMON
10" HANGING BASKETS $24 EACH TOTAL
MILLION BELLS (VARIOUS COLORS) PLANTS TOTAL $
IMPATIENS (VARIOUS COLORS)
PETUNIAS (VARIOUS COLORS) DELIVERY FEE $6.00 + $
DRAGONWING BEGONIAS
SPRING MIX (VARIOUS MIXES) ORDER TOTAL $
SCAEVOLA
GERANIUM (VARIOUS COLORS)
CUSTOMER INFORMATION
NAME:
ADDRESS:
 PHONE:
 EMAIL:
ORDERS DUE NO LATER THAN MONDAY, MARCH 31st
2